
Cheesy Pizza
Choose from a tomato or BBQ base

Add as many toppings as you wish

Ham/Tuna/Chicken/Bacon/Sausage/

Tomato/Pepper

£2.50

£0.50

£3.50

Includes:
Drink
(Juice carton, Babychino, Chocochino)

Sandwich
(Tuna Mayo, Cheese, Ham, Egg, Jam)

Dessert
(Yoghurt, Fruit Pot, Jelly)

Picnic Lunch

The picnic lunch is served in either a princess 

picnic box, or a jungle picnic box.

All our food is freshly made to

order and incorporates homemade pasta sauces, 

chilli and bolognaise created by our chef. We 

buy our fruit and vegetables fresh on a daily 

basis.

We keep a record of all the ingredients we use in 

every dish. If you wish to know whether a 

specific ingredient is used in your chosen meal, 

then please ask us.

Children’s Specials

Sandwiches
Adult sandwiches are served on your choice of 

white or multigrain roll, with a salad garnish and 

coleslaw. Childrens sandwiches are available in 

white or brown sliced bread.

Jam

Egg

Cheese & Pickle

Cheese & Onion Mayo

Ham

Ham & Cheese

Tuna Mayo

Chicken Tikka

Double Decker BLT

Chicken Club
(Double decker chicken & bacon sandwich served on toasted 
sliced bread)

Adult
n/a

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.25

£3.75

£3.75

£4.00

£4.50

Child
£1.50

£1.75

£1.75

£1.75

£1.75

£2.00

£2.50

£2.50

n/a

n/a

Soup
Soup of the Day

See servery board for details

Adult
£3.00

Child
£1.50

Buttered Toast (1 slice)

Cheese on Toast (1 slice)

Beans on Toast

Toasted Crumpet

Toasted Currant Tea Cake

Bagel with Cream Cheese

Bacon Butty

Sausage Butty

Add a fried egg to your butty for 50p

£0.50

£1.50

£1.50

£1.75

£1.75

£2.00

£3.00

£3.00

Breakfast (served all day)

Tomato, Basil & Mozzarella

Ham & Cheese

Brie & Cranberry

Brie, Bacon & Cranberry

Tuna & Cheese

Chicken, Pesto & Mozzarella

BBQ Chicken & Mozzarella

£3.75

£4.00

£4.00

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

Paninis
Served with a salad garnish

Jacket Potato with butter
Add as many toppings as you wish

£3.00

£0.50

£1.00

Tuna Mayo/Cheese/Beans/Coleslaw/

Cheese & Onion Mayo

Chilli/Bolognaise/Chicken Tikka

Tomato & Basil

Bolognaise

Chicken & Pesto

Adult

£3.50

£4.50

£4.50

Child

£2.00

£2.50

£2.50

Pasta Dishes

Mediterranean Cous Cous

Tuna

Chicken

Chicken & Bacon

Salads
Includes a salad dressing of your choice:
French, Caesar, Garlic & Herb, Honey & Mustard,
Salad Cream or Mayonnaise

Large
£4.50

£4.75

£4.75

£5.00

Small
£3.00

£3.25

£3.25

£3.50

Mix & Match Lunch

Choose any 5 of the items below

Adult
£4.00

Child
£2.75

Cheese Sticks     Raisins     Ritz Crackers     Ham

Houmous     Salad Sticks     Fruit Selection

Chicken     Tortilla Wrap     Cream Cheese
Bread sticks    Tortilla chips 




