Breakfast (served all day)

Buttered Toast (1 slice)	Q 🐠	£0.50
Cheese on Toast (1 slice)		£1.50
Beans on Toast		£1.50
Toasted Crumpet		£1.75
Toasted Currant Tea Cake		£1.75
Bagel with Cream Cheese		£2.00
Bacon Butty		£3.00
Sausage Butty		£3.00
Add a fried egg to your butty fo	or 50p	



Sandwiches

Adult sandwiches are served on your choice of white or multigrain roll, with a salad garnish and coleslaw. Childrens sandwiches are available in white or brown sliced bread.

	Child	Adult
Jam	£1.50	n/a
Egg	£1.75	£3.00
Cheese & Pickle	£1.75	£3.00
Cheese & Onion Mayo	£1.75	£3.00
Ham	£1.75	£3.00
Ham & Cheese	£2.00	£3.25
Tuna Mayo	£2.50	£3.75
Chicken Tikka	£2.50	£3.75
Double Decker BLT	n/a	£4.00
Chicken Club	n/a	£4.50
(Double decker chicken & bacon sandwich served on toasted sliced bread)		

Soup	Child	Adult
Soup of the Day	£1.50	£3.00
See servery board for details		

Pasta Dishes	Child	Adult
Tomato & Basil	£2.00	£3.50
Bolognaise	£2.50	£4.50
Chicken & Pesto	£2.50	£4.50
Jacket Potato with butter Add as many toppings as you wish		£3.00
Tuna Mayo/Cheese/Beans/Coleslaw/ Cheese & Onion Mayo		£0.50
Chilli/Bolognaise/Chicken Tikka		£1.00

Paninis

Served with a salad garnish

Tomato, Basil & Mozzarella	W	£3.75
Ham & Cheese		£4.00
Brie & Cranberry		£4.00
Brie, Bacon & Cranberry		£4.50
Tuna & Cheese		£4.50
Chicken, Pesto & Mozzarella		£4.50
BBQ Chicken & Mozzarella		£4.50



Includes a salad dressing of your choice: French, Caesar, Garlic & Herb, Honey & Mustard,

Salad Cream or Mayonnaise

Mediterranean Cous Cous £3.00 £4.50

Tuna £3.25 £4.75

Chicken £3.25 £4.75

Chicken & Bacon £3.50 £5.00

Mix & Match Lunch	Child	Adult
	£2.75	£4.00

Choose any 5 of the items below

Cheese Sticks Raisins Ritz Crackers Ham
Houmous Salad Sticks Fruit Selection
Chicken Tortilla Wrap Cream Cheese
Bread sticks Tortilla chips

Children's Specials



Cheesy Pizza	£2.50
Choose from a tomato or BBQ base	
Add as many toppings as you wish	£0.50
Ham/Tuna/Chicken/Bacon/Sausage/	
Tomato/Pepper	

Picnic Lunch

£3.50

Includes:

Drink

(Juice carton, Babychino, Chocochino)

Sandwich

(Tuna Mayo, Cheese, Ham, Egg, Jam)

Dessert

(Yoghurt, Fruit Pot, Jelly)



The picnic lunch is served in either a princess picnic box, or a jungle picnic box.

All our food is freshly made to order and incorporates homemade pasta sauces, chilli and bolognaise created by our chef. We buy our fruit and vegetables fresh on a daily basis.

We keep a record of all the ingredients we use in every dish. If you wish to know whether a specific ingredient is used in your chosen meal, then please ask us.